
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 150.0 185.0 0

2 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 153.6 185.0 0

3 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 149.0 160.0 0

4 Liam Clerk Cherryvale High School 152.0 160.0 0

5 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 149.6 145.0 0

6 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.7 145.0 0

7 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 135.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 150.0 315.0 0

2 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 153.6 290.0 0

3 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.7 285.0 0

4 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 149.0 270.0 0

5 Liam Clerk Cherryvale High School 152.0 250.0 0

6 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 230.0 0

7 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 149.6 190.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 150.0 205.0 0

2 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 149.0 165.0 0

3 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 149.6 155.0 0

4 Liam Clerk Cherryvale High School 152.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 153.6 150.0 0

6 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.7 135.0 0

7 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 110.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 150.0 705.0 10

2 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 153.6 625.0 8

3 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 149.0 595.0 6

4 Liam Clerk Cherryvale High School 152.0 565.0 4

5 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.7 565.0 2

6 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 149.6 490.0 1

7 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 475.0 0


